
Middle Class Level

Fee Details Nursery LKG UKG STD-I STD-II STD-III STD-IV STD-V STD-VI STD VII STD VIII Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII

Uniform 3750 3750 3750 5160 5160 5160 5160 5450 5650 5650 5650 6250 6250 6250 6250

Books & Stationery 2500 2700 2900 3100 3250 4780 3700 4100 4500 4900 5500 5900 6300 6700 7200

Diary,ID Card 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300

School Magazine 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300

Total 6850 7050 7250 8860 9010 10540 9460 10150 10750 11150 11750 12750 13150 13550 14050

Fee Details Nursery LKG UKG STD-I STD-II STD-III STD-IV STD-V STD-VI STD VII STD VIII Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII

Tution Fee 920 970 1070 1500 1600 1700 1760 1890 1910 2010 2110 2200 2300 2500 2700

Educational Aid 0 0 0 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250

Motor Skill/Abacus 30 30 30 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Montessory Apparatus 50 50 50 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Karate & Yoga Nil Nil Nil 155 155 155 155 155 175 175 175 Nil Nil Nil Nil

Library Nil Nil Nil 60 60 60 60 80 80 80 80 100 100 100 100

ICT Lab Nil Nil Nil 45 45 75 75 75 85 85 85 100 100 100 100

Total 1000 1050 1150 2010 2110 2240 2300 2450 2500 2600 2700 2650 2750 2950 3150

Private Coaching 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 400 700 700 700 700 700 1000 1000

Rules:

Day Boarding facility is available @ Rs. 1900/month ( Included-Hot drinks, lunch, snacks/sandwith/cake)

Transportation is available from all places of Rampurhat Sub-Division.Transportation charge as per chart

*Required Documents-Xerox copy of Parents& student's Aadhaar card,student's Birth Certificate, Blood Group, cast Certificate,Transfer Certificate.

Pass port Size photo student's (2 copy)& Parent's(1 copy).

Admission Fee for Sr. Secondary Class Level- Rs.35000/---> Only one time payment at the time of admission in each level.

Uniform-Class Uniform-2 set, Sports Uniform-1 set, Tie and Socks-2 set. Belt and Shoe(Black).

Hostel Fee-AC - Rs. 7500/- & Non AC- Rs. 5500/- month for each class. Hostel facility includes: Morning Tea/Hot Drinks, Breakfast, Lunch, Afternoon Snacks, Dinner

Students of Hostel will be supervised. Students should follow the study routine in the evening with alloted teachers. On call Doctors are available.

Mobile or Laptop is not permitted in hostel. Students are not allowed to take outside food . Milk may be provided with extra fee @ Rs.50/200 ml.

Admission Fee for Pre Primary Level- Rs.15000/---> Only one time payment at the time of admission.

Admission Fee for Primary Class Level- Rs.20000/---> Only one time payment at the time of admission in each level..

Admission Fee for Middle Class Level- Rs.25000/---> Only one time payment at the time of admission in each level.

Admission Fee for Secondary Level- Rs.30000/---> Only one time payment at the time of admission in each level.

Private coaching is optional.

*** For new session books price may vary. For classes IX to XII, some extra books will be supplied.

     
Pre Primary Level Primary Level Middle Class Level Secondary Level Sr. Secondary Level

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE
One Time Fee

Pre Primary Level Primary Level Secondary Level Sr. Secondary Level


